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Manuscripts & Folklife Archives 
Special Collections Library 

Department of Library Special Collections 
Western Kentucky University 

Bowling Green, KY 42101-1092 
 

Descriptive Inventory 
 

FA 618  JACKSON County, Kentucky – Cultural Resource Survey 
 

3 boxes.  42 folders.  175 items.  1993-1996.   
Originals, photographs, negatives, floppy discs, and cassette tapes. 

 
SC2012.179.19 

 
 
COLLECTION NOTE  
  
 This collection features information and oral histories gathered from residents of Jackson 
County, Kentucky.  From this data, a project summary was compiled that included information 
about cultural resources within the county.  Included in the summary was information related to 
folk arts and crafts, traditional music, foodways, farming traditions, folk architecture, 
moonshining, and old villages and ways in which to generate continued interest in these 
activities.  Most of the research collected for this project was done by Amy Davis under the 
direction of Judy Sizemore, who acted as the Jackson County folklorist.  She was assigned to 
the county as part of a Cultural Economic Initiative grant from the Kentucky Arts Council. 
 
 
SHELF LIST 
 
BOX 1 JACKSON County Cultural    1993-1996  135 items 
  Resource Survey      
 
Folder 1 Inventory         1 item 
 
Folder 2 Project Summary and field notes   1996   39 items 
 
Folder 3 Informant information and tape logs  1996    63 items 
 
Folder 4 Publications – Monthly progress reports,  1993-1996  10 items 
  grant forms, artist directory, etc.    
 
Folder 5 Photograph negatives and index   1993-1996   22 items 
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BOX 2 JACKSON County Cultural    1996   17 items 
  Resource Survey      
 
Folder 1 Interview with Vickers brothers   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 2 Interview with Irene Moore    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 3 Interview with Eula Jackson    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 4 Interview with Elbert McQueen   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 5 Interview with William L. Richards and   1996   1 item 
  John Lakes       
 
Folder 6 Interview with Eugene Riggs   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 7 Interview with Vickers brothers   1996   2 items 
 
Folder 8 Interview with Tommy Evans   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 9 Interview with Phillip Holliman, Amos Malicote, 1996   1 item 
  and Janette Malicote     
 
Folder 10 Mountain Bluegrass show    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 11 Mountain Bluegrass show from WWAG  1996   1 item 
 
Folder 12 Interview with Lewis Gay    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 13 Interview with Clara Seals    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 14 Interview with Phillip Akeman   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 15 Interview with Mabel Davidson   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 16 Interview with Carrie Muncy   1996   1 item 
 
 
BOX 3 JACKSON County Cultural    1996   23 items 
  Resource Survey      
 
Folder 1 Interview with Stanley Fowler   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 2 Interview with Elbert McQueen and   1996   1 item 
  Sandra Hauter      
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Folder 3 Interview with Danny Caldwell   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 4 Interview with Vickers brothers   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 5 Interview with Irene Moore    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 6 Interview with Eula Jackson   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 7 Interview with Elbert McQueen   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 8 Interview with William L. Richards and   1996   1 item 
  John Lakes       
 
Folder 9 Interview with Eugene Riggs   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 10 Vickers brothers playing music   1996   2 items 
 
Folder 11 Interview with Vickers brothers   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 12 Interview with Phillip Holliman and   1996   2 items 
  Amos Malicote and Bluegrass Mountain  
  show        
 
Folder 13 Bluegrass Mountain show    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 14 Interview with Lewis Gay    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 15 Interview with Clara Seals    1996   1 item 
 
Folder 16 Interview with Phillip Akeman   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 17 Interview with Mabel Martin Davidson  1996   1 item 
 
Folder 18 Interview with Carrie Muncy   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 19 Interview with Stanley Fowler   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 20 Interview with Elbert McQueen   1996   1 item 
 
Folder 21 Interview with Danny Caldwell   1996   1 item 
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BIBLIOGRAPHIC RECORD 

 
FA JACKSON County, Kentucky – Cultural  1993-1996 
618  Resource Survey  
 
  This collection includes oral histories from  
 Jackson County, Kentucky that were used in preparing  
 a cultural resource report for the county.  
  3 boxes.   42 folders.   175 items.  Originals,  
 photographs, negatives, floppy discs, and cassette tapes.  
  SC2012.179.19     
 
 
SUBJECT ANALYTICS 
 
Akeman, Phillip, b. 1951 (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F14; B3,F16 
Baker, Bruce (Informant)        B1,F3 
Banjoists – Jackson County        B3,F3; B3,F21; B2,F5; B2,F9; B3,F8; B3,F12; B2,F8 
Basket makers – Jackson County        B2,F3; B3,F5; B2,F2 
Basket making – Jackson County        B2,F3; B3,F5 
Bee culture – Equipment and supplies – Jackson County 
Bluegrass music – Jackson County        B2,F5; B3,F8; B2,F9; B3,F12 
Caldwell, Danny, b. 1954 (Informant)       B1,F3; B3,F3; B3,F21  
Chair makers – Jackson County 
Crocheting – Jackson County  
Davidson, Mabel Martin (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F15; B3,F17 
Davis, Amy (Interviewer)       B1,F3  
Distilling, Illicit – Jackson County 
Evans, Arvel, b. 1923 (Informant)        B1,F3 
Evans, Samuel T., b. 1914 (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F8 
Eversole, Carlos W. (Informant)       B1,F3 
Farms and farming – Jackson County      B2,F4; B3,F1; B3,F7; B3,F20 
Fiddlers – Jackson County        B3,F1; B3,F19; B2,F1; B2,F7; B3,F4; B3,F10-11; B2,F12;  
 B2,F9; B3,F12; B3,F14 
Folk architecture  
Folk music        B2,F9 
Folk songs        B2,F13; B3,F15; B2,F1; B2,F7; B3,F4; B3,F10-11 
Foodways – Jackson County 
Fowler, Stanley, b. 1938 (Informant)        B1,F3; B3,F1; B3,F19 
Gay, Lewis (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F12; B3,F14 
Genealogists – Relating to 
General stores – Jackson County 
Guitarists – Jackson County        B2,F5; B3,F8; B2,F1; B2,F7; B3,F4; B3,F10-11 
Handwork – Jackson County 
Hauter, Sandra (Informant)       B1,F3; B3,F2  
Historians – Relating to 
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Holliman, Phillip (Informant)        B1,F3; B2,F9; B3,F12 
Isaacs, Clyde, b. 1937 (Informant)       B1,F3 
Isaacs, Glenna, b. 1937 (Informant)        B1,F3 
Jackson, Eula, b. 1923 (Informant)        B1,F3; B2,F3; B3,F5 
Krans, Hilbert (Informant)        B1,F3 
Lakes, John (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F5; B3,F8  
Luthiers – Jackson County        B2,F9; B2,F12; B3,F12; B3,F14 
Malicote, Amos (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F9; B3,F12 
Malicote, Janette (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F9  
Mandolinists – Jackson County 
McWhorter, Leo, b. 1921 (Informant)       B1,F3 
McQueen, Elbert (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F4; B3,F2; B3,F7; B3,F20 
Moonshine 
Moore, Irene, b. 1924 (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F2; B3,F5 
Muncy, Carrie, b. 1919 (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F16; B3 F18  
Quilts and quilting – Jackson County       B2,F2; B3,F5; B2,F16; B3,F18 
Quiltmakers – Jackson County        B2,F2; B3,F5; B2,F16; B3,F18 
Richards, William L. (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F5; B3,F8 
Riggs, Eugene (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F6; B3,F9 
Ruth, Eugene (Informant)       B1,F3 
Sasser, June (Informant)       B1,F3 
Seals, Clara (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F13; B3,F15 
Sizemore, Judy (Director)  
Storytelling – Jackson County        B2,F15; B3,F17 
Tillery, Beth, b. 1955 (Informant)       B1,F3 
Vickers, Burb, b. 1934 (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F1; B2,F7; B3,F4; B3,F10-11 
Vickers, Virgil, b. 1926 (Informant)       B1,F3; B2,F1; B2,F7; B3,F4; B3,F10-11 
Weavers and weaving – Jackson County 
Wombles, William, b. 1942 (Informant)        B1,F3 
Wood-carving – Jackson County        B2,F6; B3,F9 
 

 

 
 
 
 
Young/Jeffrey   10/16/2013 


	Western Kentucky University
	TopSCHOLAR®
	10-16-2013

	Jackson County, Kentucky - Cultural Resource Survey (FA 618)
	Manuscripts & Folklife Archives
	Recommended Citation



